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EXPIRATION 

 Ranieri, Michael  
President 
(Betty) 

M 6200 Hunters Grove 
Montgomery, AL 36117 

334-213-0705(H) 
334-394-0167(W) 
334-233-3408(C) 

mike.ranieri@caddell.com 
 
 

Our Lady of 
Queen of Mercy 

Dec. 2023 
2nd Term 

        

        

 Vicki Dickson 
(Foster) 

F 1247 West Moreland Ave 
Montgomery, AL 36106 

334-272-7220(W) 
34-558-7342(C)* 

vdickson@montgomerycatholic.org St. Peter Dec. 2025 
1st Term 

 Evans, Paul 
(Jillian) 

M 60 Keelie Hall Rd. 
Montgomery, AL 36108 

334-300-4419(C) 
334-495-1699(H) 

paul.evans@beasleyallen.com  First Baptist 
Church of Montg. 

Dec.2022 
1st Term 

 Gitschier, Frank M 3209 Southview Ave. 
Montgomery, AL 36106 

334-265-3068(H) 
334-207-8512(C) 

fgitschier@aol.com Our Lady of 
Queen of Mercy 

Dec. 2023 
2nd  Term 

 Fox, Paul M 7087 Peppertree Lane 
Montgomery, AL 36117 

334-244-3383 (w) 
615-477-9786 (C) 

pfox@aum.edu 
paulgop0725@gmail.com 

St. Jude Dec. 2022 
1St  Term 

 Izer, Gina 
(James) 

F 8667 Rockbridge Cir. 
Montgomery, AL 36116 

334-356-0980(H) 
334-324-7312(C) 

Ginaizer49@gmail.com Holy Spirit Dec. 2023 
1st Trem 

 Logan, Bill 
(Angie) 

M 1545 Prairie Lane 
Montgomery, AL 36117 

334-391-6926 (H) 
334-386-0291 (W) 

blogan@ 
crosbycommunications.com 

St. Peter Dec 2022 
1St  Term 

 Miles, Lauren 
(Winn Kelly) 

F 8550 Waterford Park 
Blvd. 
Montgomery, AL 36117 

334-201-2888 (H) 
334-269-2343 (W) 

lauren.miles@beasleyallen.com Holy Spirit Dec. 2023 
2nd  Term 

 Pope, Mathew 
(Evelyn) 

M 3608 Lansdowne Drive 
Montgomery, AL 36111 

334-233-1657 
334-303-3733 

matpope@juno.com Holy Spirit Dec. 2021 
1st   Term  

 Pughsley, Dale 
(Barbara) 

M 120 Gresham DR 
Millbrook, AL 36054 

334-303-9705 dpughsley@aol.com St. Joseph Dec. 2024 
1st  Term 
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 Ex-Officio 
Members 

      

 Director 
Deacon Raymond 
Gueret (Jeanette) 

M 4455 Narrow Lane Rd. 
Montgomery, AL 36116 
8841 Oak Meadow Ct. 36116 

334-288-8890 x208 
 
334-207-4685 

rgueret@mobarch.org 
 
Raymond.gueret@hotmail.com 

  
 
Holy Spirit 

 

 King, Marilyn F Exec. Dir., CSS Mobile 
P.O. Box 161229 
Mobile, AL 36606 
188 S. Florida Street 
Mobile, AL 36606 

251-434-1550 (W) 
251-434-1549 (F) 
251-415-3884 
(W)2 
251-767-0138 (C)  

mdking@mobarch.org  
  

 Dykes, Leigh 
McCalla (Alan) 

F 147 Ole Pond Rd. 
Wetumpka, AL 36092 

334-514-4414 (H) 
334-420-2830 (W) 
334-546-8244(C) 

ldykes@abcpa.com Santuck Baptist 
Church 

 

 Valladares, 
Rev. Alejandro 
(Alex) 

M 3870 Atlanta Highway 
Montgomery, AL 36109 

334-272-3463 fralex@stbede.org St. Bede 
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